

AMALA COLLEGE OF NURSING

(An undertaking of Amala Cancer Hospital Society)
Amala Nagar P.O., Thrissur-680 555, Kerala, India.
Website: www.amalanursingcollege.org

FIRST CYCLE NAAC ACCREDITATION 2022

CRITERION 7

INSTITUTION VALUES AND BEST PRACTICES

7.1Institutional Values and Social Responsibility

7.1.3 – The institution has facilities for alternate sources of energy and energy conservation devices –Sensor based energy conservation - Installation bills

Submitted to



THE NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL



AMALA COLLEGE OF NURSING

(An undertaking of Amala Cancer Hospital Society)

Amala Nagar, Thrissur - 680 555, Kerala

Affiliated to Kerala University of Health Sciences and recognized by Kerala Nurses and Midwives Council & Indian Nursing Council (Certificate No. 18-16/2893-INC)

30.12.2021

DECLARATION BY PRINCIPAL

This is to certify that two sensor bulbs have been installed in first and third floor of Amala College of Nursing, Thrissur in the year 2021 and is functional.



Dr. Rajee Reghunath Principal

Prof. Dr. RAJEE REGHUNATH
PRINCIPAL
AMALA COLLEGE OF NURSING
AMALA NAGAR P.O., THRISSUR-680 555

Email: amalanursingcollege@gmail.com Web: www.amalanursingcollege.org

www.amalaims.org

Phone: 0487 - 2304070 (College), 2304000 (Hospital)

: 0487 - 2307574, 2304120 (Principal's Office)

: 0487 - 2304103 (Director)

Fax : 0487 - 2307969 (Med.College), 2307020 (Hospital)



AMALA COLLEGE OF NURSING

(An undertaking of Amala Cancer Hospital Society) Amala Nagar P.O., Thrissur-680 555, Kerala, India.

INSTALLATION BILL OF SENSOR LIGHT

No 106	The state of the last of the l	NVOICE	Da	ate: 12/10	/202
Name : Address :	Amala Amay Houseyo	college lanagari - 680	559	Vunsil	y
SI.No.	Description		Qty	Amount Rs.	Ps.
1, 50	erson L	ight	-	500	00
	/	•			
		- 1			
	(1			
)	
		. DT			
	TOMAN GIFT Photoman Arc Photoman Arc Photoma	MARI			
bHO,	Photoman Arc Photoman Arc Photo	680 50			
At	Mob : 944.			٠.	

